Trial balance

Criteria
Reporting structure

Company

Period to (YYYY(/PP))
Show details of

structure incl. general ledger)

TAS Results till Sept 2013 (TAS-
DEMO-EN13)

2013 August 2013
None

TAS-EN (TAS-EN) (Show entire TWI N fl e | d
N

Status Provisional transactions, Final
transactions
Rounding None
Show Non attached general ledger
accounts (Yes)
Empty general ledger accounts (No)
Profit & Loss amounts X-1 (No)
Opening balance Period 1 to 7 Period 8 Balance
TAS Results till Sept 2013 (TAS-DEMO-EN13) Base currency: EUR
Balance sheet
Debtors
Debtors
1300 - Sales control account 529,37 529,37
Total: Debtors 529,37 529,37
Total: Debtors 529,37 529,37
Liquid assets
Liquid assets
1000 - Cashbook 165,46 -95,95 69,51
1010 - Bank 1 2.315,66 2.164,68 4.480,34
2500 - Transfers between accounts -1.000,00 -1.000,00
Total: Liquid assets 1.481,12 2.068,73 3.549,85
Total: Liquid assets 1.481,12 2.068,73 3.549,85
Capital
Shares issued
0801 - Shares redeemed / Private 5.000,00 5.000,00
Total: Shares issued 5.000,00 5.000,00
Total: Capital 5.000,00 5.000,00
Creditors < 1 year
Debts of creditors
1600 - Purchases control account -605,00 -605,00
Total: Debts of creditors -605,00 -605,00
Taxes and social contribution
1500 - Purchase tax 6% 3,00 3,00

1510 - Purchase tax 21%
1530 - Sales tax 21%

3.802,85 925,14 4.727,99
-5.302,49 -1.273,12 -6.575,61

1560 - Tax to be paid 1.748,33 1.748,33
Total: Taxes and social contribution 251,69 -347,98 -96,29

Total: Creditors < 1 year 251,69 -952,98 -701,29

Total: Balance sheet 6.732,81 1.645,12 8.377,93

Profit & Loss
Turnover (nett)
Turnover
8020 - Revenue 21%

Cost of goods sold
Cost of goods sold
7200 - Costs of Purchases

Expenses
Wages and salaries control
4080 - Travel and subsistence

Car expenses
4660 - Motor expenses

Office expenses
4800 - Office supplies
4805 - Printing / stationery
4810 - Investments < 500.00

Created by: Student

-25.250,00 -6.062,50 -31.312,50
Total: Turnover -25.250,00 -6.062,50 -31.312,50
Total: Turnover (nett) -25.250,00 -6.062,50 -31.312,50

13.137,50 3.312,50 16.450,00

Total: Cost of goods sold 13.137,50 3.312,50 16.450,00

Total: Cost of goods sold 13.137,50 3.312,50 16.450,00

254,00 254,00

Total: Wages and salaries control 254,00 254,00

2.604,00 412,00 3.016,00

Total: Car expenses 2.604,00 412,00 3.016,00
74,05 4,09 78,14
56,00 56,00
225,00 225,00
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Trial balance

4820 - Subscriptions
4840 - Freight
Total: Office expenses
Maintenance costs
4100 - Rent
Total: Maintenance costs
Sales costs
4305 - Advertising
4320 - Representation costs
4340 - Sales costs
Total: Sales costs
Total: Expenses
Not linked to a summary level
4165 - Cantine costs
Total: Not linked to a summary level
Total: Profit & Loss
Profit
Total: TAS Results till Sept 2013 (TAS-DEMO-EN13)

Created by: Student
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Opening balance Period 1 to 7
312,84

8,80

676,69

1.750,00
1.750,00

95,00
95,00
5.379,69

-6.732,81

0,00

Period 8
23,50

27,59

250,00
250,00

350,00
61,98

411,98
1.101,57

3,31
3,31
-1.645,12

0,00
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Balance
336,34
8,80
704,28

2.000,00
2.000,00

350,00
61,98
95,00

506,98
6.481,26

3,31

3,31
-8.377,93
8.377,93
0,00



